MW3HP80B-CLT
000000

IN="1)J X~ MW3HP80B-CLT

JX—1J X b 3— FN0.522071

2007—11

Mty F T3

E &N R A

DTSN
PN T 778

BRE

[000000

Ao_:jo



MW3HP80B-CLT
MW3HP80B-CLT

Bb i
=

£3

s | g2 o= HREH @ % % PRI | g2t
1| 346803 | MW3HP8OB-CLT 1
2 | 127498 | +-L7" -+ 1 | MW3HP8OB-CLT | MW3HP80B-CLT
3| 101388 | F1943-7 _ i \ \ 35
4 [ 117812 | NJ3-) (£4Y" 9%k I7EN) 11 4 b (Iheh) | 247 9% (Th00) 25
5 | 117781 | nJ3-% 1 ybF194 ybF194 45
6 | 048617 | H3055-2vh4 1 42200
7 | 046802 | 719139799357 1 8794 950
8 1014179 | 0Yv4" P20 1 P20 191A P20 105
9 | 046741 | 93,95-27% 1 P/N117529 4250
10 | 014044 | 0Yu 1 S112 S112 500
11 ] 092241 | 4y -5 b} 1 12794 520
12 | 044428 | 1" L3 9%, 25X34X2 1 25X34XT2 25X34XT2 10
13 |1 091376 | 7° 37 v 1 G1/4 G1/4 14744 540
14 1023170 | 0Y»%° P12.5 1 P12.5 P12.5 150
15 | 125824 | 625% WE (+) WSW 4 M6X16 (SMK) M6X16 (SMK) 60
16 | 048646 | 45099 1 Ab0-520 41800
17 | 014480 | A" 7Yvy 2 #6305 #6305 2000
18 | 046910 | #4hy-Nr-2 2 P/N046911 2550
19 | 043222 | 4hy-W 2 D25356 D25356 690
20 | 014028 | QUvy"  S60 2 S60 S60 240
21 | 126542 | 6455 Wb (+) WSW 8 M8X16 (SM) M8X16 (SM) 45
22 | 048742 | aymyt h357 3 7450
23 | 046746 | £*abut" Y 3 800
24 | 048647 | 7" 50y % 3 4400
25 | 046838 | t4hy-) 3 518307 518307 240
26 | 046749 | Y-l yrutiz 3 215
27 | 048648 | 3% 1 % 3 10X24XT0. 4 10X24XT0. 4 10
28 | 121391 | 2Y-7° 3 22X50L 5750
29 | 046729 | 7509 9X6h9% Wb 3 M6X60X30 M6X60X30 120
30 | 046730 | ¥-N79yY 3 540
31 | 127500 | 3=t 1 17200
32 | 127501 | ¥-WFr-2 3 9550
33 | 048276 | U v¥UB 3 22 22 1100
34 1122188 | Un" 93UA 3 22 22 2900
35 | 013980 | 0Yvs" S29 3 S29 S29 170
36| 045808 | A" v9397 6 37~42754 2550
37 | 043722 | A% 6 1550
38 | 043248 | N yh797" vy 6 | 15.5X18X1n" 472 | 15. 5X18X1n" {7Ahy b 260
39 | 043249 | 0v%° 6 15. 3X1. 6 15. 3X1. 6 10
40 | 043721 |~y 6 19X2. 0 19X2.0 480
41 | 043751 | 792 % 6 0.8-17L 105
42 | 044564 | A" U499 6 MODEL5303% 430
43 | 127502 | 7° 3% 5357 6 44, 45791 3850
44 125214 | 7° 3% 6 3650
45 | 017617 | 0Uvy 6 | P22A 191B (HS90) | P22A 170
46 | 126513 | 6257+U4% Wb 8 M8X70 M8X70 125
47 | 118672 | 7°n793 1 780
48 | 048276 | Un" 93.B 3 22 22 1100
49 |122188 | Un" y3vA 3 22 22 2900
50 | 126255 | L-M9357 1 51~53744
o1 | 117633 | L-k 2 2350
52 | 126200 | 6h7% Wb 2 M8X115X30 M8X115X30 330
53 | 126201 | tL{ 57509 +9b 2 N8 M8 90
54 | 117783 | MI7Yh4£YA4YIMND" 509" ¥ 1 MW230 MW230 960
55 | 123085 | A"Y 1 570
56 | 123146 | A V9397 6 57~61744 4150
57 | 048216 | A o4 6 2350
58 | 043793 | 2" A y4v 6 | 25.8X28.5X1.1 | 25.8X28. 5X1. 1 60
59 | 123085 | A"y 6 570
60 | 044039 | 7yv1ha4wn % 6 0.9-17L 910
61 | 044564 | A" V499 6 MODEL5303% 430
62 | 123181 | Un" 93UA 1 20 20 2030
63 | 125912 | A" o4 6 4400

$M% (000000 =



